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Women / 3P / Sr B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maleah Montoya4232
Sunburst

9.400 9.300 9.5009.150 37.350
3T 5 5 1 1 

1 

Lauren Budimir4199
Palm Valley

9.300 9.550 9.2509.200 37.300
7T 2 4 4 2 

2 

Emily Gibson4253
VIP

9.550 9.100 9.3009.300 37.250
1 10 3 2T 3 

3 

Hailey Gray4254
VIP

9.400 8.950 9.3009.350 37.000
3T 14 2 2T 4 

4 

Addison Mazock4093
Crossfire

8.950 9.500 9.0009.400 36.850
19 3 1 7 5 

5 

Keri Strean4114
J&R Gymnastics

9.300 9.600 8.8008.900 36.600
7T 1 7 11T 6 

6 

Nina Camarillo4092
Crossfire

9.000 9.450 8.9008.850 36.200
18 4 8* 8* 7T

7T

Morgan Sholund4252
VIP

9.400 9.050 8.9008.850 36.200
3T 11T 8* 8* 7T

7T

Alexis Miller4091
Crossfire

9.350 9.050 9.1508.500 36.050
6 11T 14 5 9 

9 

Nadia Gonzalez4202
Power House San Juan

9.250 9.050 8.4009.000 35.700
10 11T 6 19 10T

10T

Leanna Ruiz4245
TAGS

9.150 8.750 9.1008.700 35.700
12T 15 12 6 10T

10T

Erin Hernandez4182
Olympia Hills

9.200 9.250 8.9008.200 35.550
11 6T 16 8T 12 

12 

Francesca Gunn4170
Olympia

8.900 9.250 8.3008.800 35.250
20T 6T 10T 20 13 

13 

Lindsey Gray4112
J&R Gymnastics

8.900 9.250 8.7008.000 34.850
20T 6T 17T 15T 14 

14 

Alexia Reyes4163
Olympia

9.300 8.050 8.6508.800 34.800
7T 20 10T 17 15 

15 

Gianna Moore4051
Artemov

9.100 8.550 8.7508.250 34.650
14T 18 15 13T 16 

16 

Lillian Mindieta4184
Olympia Hills

9.100 9.150 8.7507.300 34.300
14T 9 24T 13T 17 

17 

Paige Green4081
Corpus Christi Athle

9.100 8.650 8.7007.800 34.250
14T 16 19 15T 18 

18 

Nina Morthland4058
Artemov

9.100 8.600 8.4508.000 34.150
14T 17 17T 18 19 

19 

Laney Dupre4054
Artemov

9.450 8.250 8.8007.500 34.000
2 19 20T 11T 20 

20 

Jenavie Martinez4217
Power House TNT

9.150 7.550 8.1007.500 32.300
12T 21 20T 21 21 

21 

Bianca Castillo4055
Artemov

8.900 6.900 7.6507.500 30.950
20T 22 20T 24 22 

22 

Olivia Bianco4153
Olympia

8.900 6.400 7.9007.200 30.400
20T 23 26 22T 23 

23 

Gabriella Gordon4059
Artemov

8.650 5.600 7.4008.550 30.200
25 25 13 25 24 

24 
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Shelby Gaines4223
Randolph 

8.600 6.000 6.7007.400 28.700
26 24 23 26 25 

25 

Danielle Izcano4084
Corpus Christi Athle

8.700 4.000 7.9007.300 27.900
24 26 24T 22T 26 

26 
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